Specifications
Materials of Construction
Membrane Polyethersulfone
Gaskets PVDF
Spacer Polypropylene
Sealing compound Silicone grey
Pore Size|Retention Rate
PESU ultrafiltration cassettes are available in

100 kD 800
300 kD 1260
Order Information
Available types and Order Numbers
Cutoff Sartocon cassettes, Sartocon Slice cassettes,
0.7 m2 filter area 0.1 m2 filter area
1 kD 3021460907E--SG 3051460901E--SG
5 kD 3021462907E--SG 3051462901E--SG
8 kD 3021463407E--SG 3051463401E--SG
10 kD 3021463907E--SG 3051463901E--SG
30 kD 3021465907E--SG 3051465901E--SG
50 kD 3021465007E--SG 3051465001E--SG
100 kD 3021466807E--SG 3051466801E--SG
300 kD 3021467907E--SG 3051467901E--SG
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11
37079 Goettingen, Germany
Phone +49.551.308.0